
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01976641 CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 4,5 C M 2 4 19
2 GC01917176 SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 8 C M 2 8 18
3 GC01994248 BUCETA CORREA, BELTRAN 27,1 A M 5 28 12

GC01050004 ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 20,5 A M 4 21 12
5 GC01947539 CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 17,4 I M 3 18 11
6 GC01972140 MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 19,9 C F 4 20 10

GC01976640 CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO 15,8 A M 3 16 10
8 GC01910916 CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO 20,8 C M 4 21 8
9 GC01191104 ALVAREZ MELLA, RODRIGO JOSE 29,6 C M 5 30 7

10 GC01919313 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 19,9 J M 4 20 5
11 GC01080180 VILLAR MENOR, MARTIN 41,9 I M 6 43 4
12 GC01993663 CUERVO VALLE, MIRIAM 48 A F 6 49 2

GC01972231 MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN 42,1 A F 6 43 2
14 XX00019145 CHAPEL, FOUCAULD 36 A M 5 37 1
15 GC01926360 MIELGO MUÑOZ, JUAN 48 A M 6 50 0

GC01955190 DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA 48 A F 6 49 0
GC01952472 REGOJO SANCHEZ, JACOBO 36 C M 5 37 0

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01050004 ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 20,5 A M 4 21 25
GC01994248 BUCETA CORREA, BELTRAN 27,1 A M 5 28 25

3 GC01947539 CADARSO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO 17,4 I M 3 18 22
GC01972140 MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA 19,9 C F 4 20 22
GC01080180 VILLAR MENOR, MARTIN 41,9 I M 6 43 22

6 GC01976641 CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO 4,5 C M 2 4 21
GC01917176 SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 8 C M 2 8 21
GC01972231 MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN 42,1 A F 6 43 21

9 GC01976640 CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO 15,8 A M 3 16 19
GC01191104 ALVAREZ MELLA, RODRIGO JOSE 29,6 C M 5 30 19

11 GC01993663 CUERVO VALLE, MIRIAM 48 A F 6 49 18
GC01926360 MIELGO MUÑOZ, JUAN 48 A M 6 50 18

13 GC01910916 CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO 20,8 C M 4 21 17
14 GC01952472 REGOJO SANCHEZ, JACOBO 36 C M 5 37 15
15 GC01955190 DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA 48 A F 6 49 14
16 GC01919313 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ABABU 19,9 J M 4 20 12
17 XX00019145 CHAPEL, FOUCAULD 36 A M 5 37 9

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01963815 DEL RIO RAMOS, BLANCA 54 B F 6 27 40
2 GC01996628 VISIER GONZALEZ, ADRIAN 54 B M 6 24 45
3 GC01057128 COSTAS REGUEIRO, MARTINA 54 B F 6 27 46
4 GC01962426 MIELGO MUÑOZ, ROQUE 54 B M 6 24 46
5 GC01057127 COSTAS REGUEIRO, HUGO 54 B M 6 24 47
6 GC01051612 REGOJO SANCHEZ   , ELISA 54 B F 6 27 52
7 GC01955189 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, MARTIN 54 B M 6 24 63

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 XX00019759 RANGEL GRIMAN, AARON A. 54 B M 6 23 31
2 GC01151963 CUERVO SOUTELO, GONZALO 54 B M 6 23 35
3 GC01146697 MIELGO CASTILLO, GABRIELA 54 B F 6 23 36

GC01091726 HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 54 B M 6 23 36
5 GC01151948 CUERVO SOUTELO, ANA 54 B F 6 23 39

CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP INDISTINTA 12 HOYOS - ASC: 0
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